
MASTER  MIX.  ES / ESD   MODEL  SPİRAL MİKSER                                                                                                                   
Teknik Tablo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Model 

 

Kapasite kg 
Kazan 

hacmi 

 

Min 

su 

Spiral 

devri 

Kazan 

devri 

Elektrik 

gücü 
Ağırlık 

Dış ölçüleri   

cm 
 

 

 

 

Un Hamur 

kg Min Max Lt % Rpm Rpm Kw Kg A B H HV 

  

MASTER MIX.160/ES 

 

100 15 160 258 55% 100/200 10/20  8,5 

 

 

1.245 95 19

4 

146 86  

 

 

 

MASTER MIX.200/ES 125 17 200 290 55% 100/200 10/20  8,5 1.255 95 19

4 

146 90 

MASTER MIX.250/ES 150 22 250 320 55% 100/200 10/20  9,7 1.280 10

5 

10

5 

19

7 

19

7 

146 

146 

88 

88 MASTER MIX.300/ES 180 27 300 420   55% 100/200 10/20 12,5 1.320 11

3 

11

3 

20

1 

20

1 

146 

146 

93 

93 
 MASTER MIX.160/ESD 100 15 160 258 45% 100/200 10/20 12,5 1.245 95 19

4 

146 86 

MASTER MIX.200/ESD 125 17 200 290 45% 100/200 10/20 12,5 1.255 95 19

4 

146 90  

MASTER MIX.250/ESD 150 22 250 320 45% 100/200 10/20 17,2 1.280 10

5 

19

7 

146 88  

MASTER MIX.300/ESD 180 27 300 420 45% 100/200 10/20 17,2 1.320 11

3 

20

1 

146 93 


